
 

WINNERS of the 2020 Global Citizens SDGs Solutions Challenge (LOWest SCORE is HIGHEST RANKING) 

SCORE  RANKING SDG# TEAM NAME 

1.66 1 4.5 Papitantely sy Tanaparoratra 

2.00 2 1.4 Empower 

2.33 3 1 Part by Part Foundation 

2.50 4 17 Arts Hub 

2.50 4 5.5 Students Voice Network 

2.66 5 12.5 KFSEA 

2.66 5 5 United for Change LS 

2.66 5 13 Global Co Lab 

2.66 5 2.1-2 Fitana 

3.00 6 4 Te’Chers 

3.00 6 4.6 Fem For Ed 

3.33 7 5 Woman and Girls Inclusivity 

3.50 8 12 The Superior R, Reuse 

3.50 8 15 Life on Land 

3.66 9 16.3 Tastar 

4.0 10 12.5 Electrifying Minds 

4.0 10 4 Pedagogica 
 

The 2020 Global Citizens SDGs Solutions Challenge International (12) Jury Panel: 

 Abdelkrim Benjebbour, (Retired) Country Manager, African Development Bank (ALGERIA Based in FRANCE) 
 Abhilasha Singh, Principal, Shining Star International School, Abu Dhabi (INDIA Based in UAE) 

 Djoudie Etoundi-Essomba, CEO, E.A. Partners (CAMEROON Based in USA) 
 Hasina Razafindratandra, Founder & CEO, Code h (MADAGASCAR Based in CANADA) 
 Lwandiso Arthur Mpepho, Diplomat, Chief Directorate: East Africa (SOUTH AFRICA)  

 Claude Herssens, Managing Dir. Inde Co., Ltd. (D.R. CONGO /BELGIUM Based in TANZANIA) 
 Shunichi (Shun) Hagiwara, CPA, 3M (JAPAN) 

 Michelle Nguyen, Director, Remedient (USA) 
 Marcus Goncalves, Ph.D. Professor of Business, Boston University (BRAZIL Based in USA) 
 Kevin McCrudden, CEO, Motivate America (USA) 

 Mary Gotschall, CEO, The Athena Group (USA) 
 Lynnie Almonte Nojadera, Board of Directors, Fresh Produce & Floral Council (USA) 



 

HONORABLE MENTION: (Founder’s Runners-up)  
1. PACESETTERS     4.7 (score 5) 
2. ERES MUSSA     5 (score 5) 
3. MADA RANORAY    6 (score 5) 
4. MINDCRAFTERS    4.5 (score 6) 
5. BSYDC1     4.2 (no score) 
6. BSYDC2        2 (no score)  
7. TEEN DREAM MENTAL HEALTH HUB 3.4 (no score) 
8. QINGLAN     16 (no score) 

 

WINNERS BY SDG (9 out of 17 SDGs Represented – Absence of SDG 3, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 14)  

SDG# TEAM NAME RANKING SCORE 

1 Part by Part Foundation 3 2.33 

1.4 Empower 2 2.00 
2.1-2 Fitana 5 2.66 

4 Pedagogica 10 4.00 

4 Te’Chers 6 3.00 
4.5 Papitantely sy Tanaparoratra 1 1.66 

4.6 Fem For Ed 6 3.00 
5 Woman and Girls Inclusivity 7 3.33 

5 United for Change LS 5 2.66 

5.5 Students Voice Network 4 2.50 
12 The Superior R, Reuse 8 3.50 

12.5 KFSEA 5 2.66 
12.5 Electrifying Minds 10 4.00 

13 Global Co Lab 5 2.66 
15 Life on Land 8 3.50 

16.3 Tastar 9 3.66 

17 Arts Hub 4 2.50 
 


